CIRCULAR GRINDING AND
DRESSING INDEXING DEVICES
AUXILIARY DEVICES FOR MACHINE TOOLS
PICTOGRAM
Dressing devices
Indexing devices
Zero setters
Circular grinding devices

180
www.group-sav.com 27
Ordering example:
Catalogue IX
Sonder-Zubehör
3-Jaw chuck
Execution - Adjustable (E)
Execution - Fixed (F)
Diameter A = 80 mm or A = 100 mm
Available flange types: Schaublin (Sch), Deckel (D),
ISO 30 (SK 30), ISO 40 (SK 40) and MT 4 (MK).
Ordering example:
3-Jaw chuck SAV 439.62 - 100 -  E - D
Designation       SAV - No.     -   A   -  Execution - Flange
4-Jaw chuck
Diameter  A = 80 mm or A = 100 mm
Available flange types: Schaublin (Sch), Deckel (D),
ISO 30 (SK 30), ISO 40 (SK 40) and MT 4 (MK).
Ordering example:
4-Jaw chuck SAV 439.63 - 100 - SK 30
Designation SAV - No.     -   A   - Flange
SAV 439.62
SAV 439.63
Face plate
Diameter A = 90 mm.
With flange and M8 thread.
Available flange types: Schaublin (Sch),
Deckel (D), ISO 30 (SK 30).
Ordering example:
Face plate SAV 439.64 - 90 - SK 30
Designation SAV - No.     -  A  - Flange
SAV 439.64
Collet - Deckel No. 355 E
S 20 x 2
Clamping range from D = 0.5 mm to 18.0 mm,
Increment 0.5 mm ascending. Also available in
sets (Set) consisting of 31 collets from 3 mm to
18 mm diameter.
Ordering example:
Collet         SAV 439.66 - 355 E - 4,0
Designation    SAV - No.     -   Typ   - D or Set
SAV 439.66
Collet nut          SAV 439.68 - 1
Designation       SAV - No.
Nuts for Collet 470 E
For all devices with Schaublin (Sch) spindle taper
mounting M40 x 1.5
SAV 439.68
SAV 439.62/.63
/.64/.66/.68
ACCESSORIES CIRCULAR GRINDING / INDEXING HEADS
K-IX-V20131206SAV-Group28 Catalogue IX
Ordering example:
ACCESSORIES CIRCULAR GRINDING / INDEXING HEADS
Special accessories
Centre Point
60˚ point angle, with drive pin.
Spindle-mounted with flange.
Flange types available: Schaublin (Sch),
Deckel (D), ISO 30 (SK 30), ISO 40 (SK 40) .
Centre Point SAV 439.71 - Sch
Designation SAV - No.     - Flange
Centre Point
Fixed, mounted on the tailstock for circular grinding devices
SAV 434.80 / 434.82 / 434.84
Ordering example:
Centre Point     SAV 439.69
Designation SAV - No.
Centre Point
Spring-loaded, mounted on the tailstock for
circular grinding devices
SAV 434.80 / 434.82 / 434.84
Ordering example:
Ordering example:
Ordering example:
Centre Point     SAV 439.70
Designation SAV - No.
SAV 439.69
SAV 439.70
SAV 439.71
SAV 439.69/.70
/.71 /.72 /.73
Sine plate SAV 439.72 - T 100 - S
Designation SAV - No. -   Type
Sine plate
With clamping fixture for circular grinding devices
SAV 434.86 / 434.87 / 434.88
SAV 439.72
3-Jaw, quick-action chuck    SAV 439.73 - 110 - SK 30
Designation                         SAV - No.     -   A   - Flange
3-Jaw, quick-action chuck
Diameter A = 80 mm or A = 110 mm.
Flange types available: Schaublin (Sch), Deckel (D),
ISO 30 (SK 30), ISO 40 (SK 40) and MT 4 (MK).
Execution with 6-jaws available upon request.
SAV 439.73
www.group-sav.com 29
Ordering example:
Catalogue IX
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
SAV-ART.-NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS PAGE
ZERO SETTER
SAV 483.02 Zero Setter- THE ORIGINAL Vertical and horizontal 30
ROLLER BLOCKS
SAV 483.20 Precision roller blocks For static balancing 31
SAV-Group30 Catalogue IX
Ordering example:
ZERO SETTER – THE Original SAV 483.02
Vertical and horizontal
Zero Setter SAV 483.02 - NE 1